
The list of claims of Financial Creditors

1

Secured-Financial Creditors

Sr No.
Name & Address of the 

Financial Creditor
Total Amount Claimed Claim Amount Admitted 

Claim Amount Under 
Verification 

Voting Share as 
on date*

1

Axis Bank Limited
Corporate Office
Axis House, Plot No. 114, 
Tower 4, 4th Floor, Sector 
– 128, Noida – 201304 
(Secured Financial 
Creditor)

8,00,26,901.74
8,00,26,901.74

- 97.53%

2

Aditya Birla Finance 
Limited
10TH Floor, Rtech Park, 
Nirlon Complex, Off 
Western Express 
Highway, Goregaon, East, 
Mumbai – 400063 
(Unsecured Financial 
Creditor)

20,25,501.00 20,25,501.00 - 2.47%

Sub-Total 8,20,52,402.74 8,20,52,402.74 - 100%


